
Baldwin Wallace University Spring 2018

Spring 2018 Grade Rankings Members Term GPA

(+/- Fall 

2017) QPA

(+/- Fall 

2017)

1 Zeta Tau Alpha 60 3.602 (+.230) 3.555 (+.118)

2 Alpha Gamma Delta 62 3.521 (-.101) 3.547 (-.051)

3 Pi Lambda Phi 29 3.512 (+.017) 3.560 (+.072)

4 Alpha Phi 62 3.506 (+.068) 3.440 (-.006)

All Sorority 297 3.485 (+.037) 3.480 (+.032)

5 Phi Mu 50 3.432 (-.042) 3.456 (+.025)

All FSL 453 3.394 (+.019) 3.395 (+.025)

6 Sigma Phi Epsilon 29 3.383 (+.071) 3.350 (+.003)

BW Women 1445 3.365 (+.087) 3.360 (+.027)

7 Delta Zeta 59 3.356 (+.003) 3.383 (+.060)

All Fraternity 156 3.224 (-.015) 3.232 (+.008)

8 Lambda Chi Alpha 19 3.221 (-.128) 3.324 (-.035)

All BW 2653 3.220 (+.032) 3.240 (+.014)

9 Phi Kappa Tau 36 3.066 (-.073) 3.034 (+.002)

BW Men 1207 3.049 (-.031) 3.095 (-.001)

10 Alpha Sigma Phi 39 3.047 (-.008) 3.056 (-.042)

Fraternities Term GPA (+/-) QPA (+/-)

1 Pi Lambda Phi 29 3.512 (+.017) 3.560 (+.072)

All FSL 453 3.394 (+.019) 3.395 (+.025)

2 Sigma Phi Epsilon 29 3.383 (+.071) 3.350 (+.003)

All Fraternity 156 3.224 (-.015) 3.232 (+.008)

3 Lambda Chi Alpha 19 3.221 (-.128) 3.324 (-.035)

All BW 2653 3.220 (+.032) 3.240 (+.014)

4 Phi Kappa Tau 36 3.066 (-.073) 3.034 (+.002)

BW Men 1207 3.049 (-.031) 3.095 (-.001)

5 Alpha Sigma Phi 39 3.047 (-.008) 3.056 (-.042)

Alpha Phi Alpha, Fraternity Inc. 3

Kappa Alpha Psi, Fraternity Inc. 1

Sororities Term GPA (+/-) QPA (+/-)

1 Zeta Tau Alpha 60 3.602 (+.230) 3.555 (+.118)

2 Alpha Gamma Delta 62 3.521 (-.101) 3.547 (-.051)

3 Alpha Phi 62 3.506 (+.068) 3.440 (-.006)

All Sorority 297 3.485 (+.037) 3.480 (+.032)

4 Phi Mu 50 3.432 (-.042) 3.456 (+.025)

All FSL 453 3.394 (+.019) 3.395 (+.025)

BW Women 1445 3.365 (+.087) 3.360 (+.027)

5 Delta Zeta 59 3.356 (+.003) 3.383 (+.060)

All BW 2653 3.220 (+.032) 3.240 (+.014)

Alpha Kappa Alpha, Sorority Inc. 1

Zeta Phi Beta, Sorority Inc. 3

(GPA's as of 6/8/18)

**Due to FERPA Policy, chapters with less 

than 5 members will not have GPA 

information displayed


